ITEM

Cabbage Collars

Cane Grip Wigwams

Chicken Manure Pellets

Chicken Manure Pellets

MAXxicropPlus original

Various packets of seeds /

Veg & Flower

Watering cans

Watering cans

Watering Cans

Twist-it plastic coated

Plant Label

Canes

SIZE

30 pack

8 kg Tub

20 kg Bag

500 ml

10 Ltr

5 Ltr

2 Ltr

150 m / 200 pk

6" pack of 50

5ft
6ft
7ft
8ft

PRICE

£2.75

£2.45

£10.00

£16.60

£6.30

£0.70

£7.50

£5.20

£5.35

£2.20

£2.85

£0.40
£0.50
£0.60
£0.85



