ITEM	SIZE	PRICE	
Cabbage Collars	30 pack	£2.75	
Cane Grip Wigwams		£2.45	
Chicken Manure Pellets	8 kg Tub	£10.00	
Chicken Manure Pellets	20 kg Bag	£16.60	
MAxicropPlus original	500 ml	£6.30	
Various packets of seeds / Veg & Flower		£0.70	
Watering cans	10 Ltr	£7.50	
Watering cans	5 Ltr	£5.20	
Watering Cans	2 Ltr	£5.35	
Twist-it plastic coated	150 m / 200 pk	£2.20	
Plant Label	6" pack of 50	£2.85	
Canes	5ft 6ft 7ft 8ft	£0.40 £0.50 £0.60 £0.85	